N O s WN R

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Sun Valley High School Tournament Schedule
December 3 - 5, 2021

A Division

Jackson Hole Moose A

Sun Valley Suns B
Jackson Hole Moose B

Idaho Falls Tigers A

Bozeman Ice Dogs A

FRIDAY, December 3rd

HOME (Dark)

11:30- 12:45pm

1:00 - 2:15pm

2:30 - 3:45pm

4:00 - 5:15pm

Sun Valley Suns B

5:00 - 6:15pm

5:30 - 6:45pm

7:00 - 8:15pm

SATURDAY, December 4th

HOME (Dark)

MccCall High School B

Snake River White B

B Division

Missoula Bruins B

Boise Knights B

Snake River Blue B

LR # VISITOR (Light) LR# RINK
Idaho Falls Tigers A Campion Ice House
Jackson Hole Moose A Campion Ice House
e River Blue B Campion Ice House
0 ole Moose B Campion Ice House
o : B Sun Valley Ice Rink
Boze e Dogs A Campion Ice House
McCall High School B Sun Valley Ice Rink
LR # VISITOR (Light) LR# RINK

Jackson Hole Moose A | | Idaho Falls Tigers A

Boise Knights B
Snake River White B

Jackson Hole Moose B

Bozeman Ice Dogs A
Boise Knights B

Sun Valley Suns B | Mccall High School B

Missoula Bruins B

| | Jackson Hole Moose A

7:00 - 8:15am Bozeman Ice Dogs A -
7:30 - 8:45am Snake River Blue B e
8:30 - 9:45am

9:30 - 10:45am Missoula Bruins B
10:00-11:15am | SunValleySuns6 | |
11:30 - 12:45pm e
11:30 - 12:45pm McCall High School B

1:00 - 2:15pm Idaho Falls Tigers A

2:30 - 3:45pm

4:00 - 5:15pm

4:00 - 5:15pm Snake River Blue B

5:30 - 6:45pm

6:00 - 7:15pm Jackson Hole Moose B -

SUNDAY, December 5th

HOME (Dark)

Snake River White B

VISITOR (Light)

Campion Ice House

Sun Valley Ice Rink

Campion Ice House

Sun Valley Ice Rink

Campion Ice House

Campion Ice House

Sun Valley Ice Rink

Campion Ice House

Campion Ice House

Campion Ice House

Sun Valley Ice Rink

Campion Ice House

Sun Valley Ice Rink

RINK

B Division - 8th Seed

Bozeman Ice Dogs A

7:00 - 8:15am B Division - 7th Seed
8:30 - 9:45am Jackson Hole Moose A
9:00 - 10:15am Idaho Falls Tigers A
10:00 - 11:15am B Division - 5th Seed

B Division - 6th Seed

Campion Ice House

Campion Ice House

Sun Valley Ice Rink

Campion Ice House

11:30 - 12:45pm

B Division - 3rd Seed

B Division - 4th Seed

Campion Ice House

1:00 - 2:15pm

B Division - 1st Seed

B Division - 2nd Seed

Campion Ice House

2:30 - 3:45pm

A Division - 1st Seed

A Division - 2nd Seed

Campion Ice House




