

Sun Valley High School Tournament Schedule

December 3 - 5, 2021

A Division

Sun Valley Suns A
Jackson Hole Moose A
Idaho Falls Tigers A
Snake River Wolves A
Bozeman Ice Dogs A

B Division

Sun Valley Suns B	Missoula Bruins B
Jackson Hole Moose B	Teton Valley Cutthroats B
McCall High School B	Boise Knights B
Snake River White B	Snake River Blue B

FRIDAY, December 3rd

	HOME (Dark)	LR #	VISITOR (Light)	LR #	RINK
1	11:30 - 12:45pm		Idaho Falls Tigers A		Campion Ice House
2	1:00 - 2:15pm		Jackson Hole Moose A		Campion Ice House
3	2:30 - 3:45pm		Snake River Blue B		Campion Ice House
4	4:00 - 5:15pm		Jackson Hole Moose B		Campion Ice House
5	5:00 - 6:15pm		Missoula Bruins B		Sun Valley Ice Rink
6	5:30 - 6:45pm		Bozeman Ice Dogs A		Campion Ice House
7	7:00 - 8:15pm		McCall High School B		Sun Valley Ice Rink

SATURDAY, December 4th

	HOME (Dark)	LR #	VISITOR (Light)	LR #	RINK
8	7:00 - 8:15am		Snake River Wolves A		Campion Ice House
9	7:30 - 8:45am		Teton Valley Cutthroats B		Sun Valley Ice Rink
10	8:30 - 9:45am		Idaho Falls Tigers A		Campion Ice House
11	9:30 - 10:45am		Boise Knights B		Sun Valley Ice Rink
12	10:00 - 11:15am		Snake River White B		Campion Ice House
13	11:30 - 12:45pm		Snake River Wolves A		Campion Ice House
14	11:30 - 12:45pm		Jackson Hole Moose B		Sun Valley Ice Rink
15	1:00 - 2:15pm		Bozeman Ice Dogs A		Campion Ice House
16	2:30 - 3:45pm		Boise Knights B		Campion Ice House
17	4:00 - 5:15pm		McCall High School B		Campion Ice House
18	4:00 - 5:15pm		Missoula Bruins B		Sun Valley Ice Rink
19	5:30 - 6:45pm		Jackson Hole Moose A		Campion Ice House
20	6:00 - 7:15pm		Snake River White B		Sun Valley Ice Rink

SUNDAY, December 5th

	HOME (Dark)		VISITOR (Light)		RINK
21	7:00 - 8:15am		B Division - 8th Seed		Campion Ice House
22	8:30 - 9:45am	Jackson Hole Moose A	Bozeman Ice Dogs A		Campion Ice House
23	9:00 - 10:15am	Idaho Falls Tigers A	Snake River Wolves A		Sun Valley Ice Rink
24	10:00 - 11:15am	B Division - 5th Seed	B Division - 6th Seed		Campion Ice House
25	11:30 - 12:45pm	B Division - 3rd Seed	B Division - 4th Seed		Campion Ice House
26	1:00 - 2:15pm	B Division - 1st Seed	B Division - 2nd Seed		Campion Ice House
27	2:30 - 3:45pm	A Division - 1st Seed	A Division - 2nd Seed		Campion Ice House